
836-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, April 10, 1999 nett & Sons Inc Complete liqui-
dation Bennett Road E Bloom-
field NY Trucks tractors dozers
backhoe farm equip storage
trailers generator sets Roy
Teitsworth Inc aucts

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Mondav 5:00 P.M.

of each week's publication
Internet Sale Register will be updated

even Sat. at 2:23 P.M.

WED APR 14 9AM Antiques
lewelry Hummel figunnes horse
articles old tools Held at Al Starr
Firemen s Building Village of Wil-
low St Lane Co Pa By Dorothy
M Diehm agent for owner
Howard E Shaub Inc auct

past Alleghency Farm Service
TUES APR 13 - 9AM Mamtou take second right right onto Sky-
Sand & Gravel Co Auction Rt line Drive Real Estate Farm
259 Spencerport (Rochester) Machinery Samuel Elkin seller
NY Loaders crushers excava Quic-Sale Realtor/Auct

WED APR 14 9 30AM Large
farm machinery consignment
auction 2 miles N of St Anne IL
onRt 1 then 1/4 mile Wor 7 miles
E of Kankakee IL on Rt 17 then
5 miles S on Rte 1 and 1/4 mile
W St Anne Area Farmers Con-
signment Auction

tors conveyors & More Roy TUES APR 13
Teitsworth auct ersville Auction in F;

IPM Farm-
trmersville 3

TUES APR 13 9 30AM Land miles E of Brownstown Lane
scaping hydroseedmg trucks & Co Pa Furniture general
trailers 4223 Hanover Pike Mar- household goods antiques and
tin P Hill Landscaping completely collectibles Larry Rutt auct
liquidating after 13 years in busi TUES APR 13 - 4PM 17 1 Acre
ness Forke aucls farmette ClayTwp Mt Airy Area
TUES APR 13-12 Noon Mpale Farm equip & household goods
Ridge Farm Auction 500 Head West Girl Scout Rd Clay Twp
Sow & Feeder Pig Operation Rt Lane Co Pa By Joan Clelan
422 Eto Rt 119 Nof Indiana Pa Horst Aucts

WED APR 14 10AM At the
Ridge Fire Co along Rt 23
between Rt HOandPhoenixville

WED APR 14-11AM Rest & Ice
Cream Equip Carvel Ice Store
209 Governors Place Governors
Square Shopping Cente r Rt 7 &

40 Bear Delaware Wm F
Comly & Sons Inc aucts

WED APR 14 ■ 9AM LW Ben- WED APR 14 2PM Antiques

PUBLIC AUCTION
MOD FARM EQUIP, TRUCKS,
SKID LOADER, BACKHOE,

HOG EQUIP
lues., April 20, 1999 at 10 AM

Two miles N of New Tripoli, turn off Rt 309 onto Mountain Rd., go
3.3 miles, turn left onto Church Rd , to farm on right, Lehigh Co., PA

Tractors Manure
1991 Ford 7710 w/cab, new radi-
als 1600 hrs; 1991 Ford
5610/4x4 w/cab (new rubber)
2100 hrs, 1991 Ford 5610
w/1130 hrs, 1974 Ford (low style)
7000, 7400 hrs, 1975 Ford (low

Husky 2400 gal tandem axle
honey wagon w/frt injectors &

rear fan; Husky portable pto
pump for 8’ pit; NH mod 520 two
beater spreader w/hyd end gate;

Grain
style) 5000; 1968 Ford 5000;
1969 Ford 5000 gas w/frt end
loader & live pump, Note - 6 of
the above tractors have diesel
engs,

GT mod 370 pto badge dryer,
plus roof, DMC mod 40 gr clean-
er w/pan clean out auger;
Westfield 41’ 8” Mayrath 38’ 6” &

Cardinal 36’8” transport augers,
Misc

Vicon 3 pt. 1800 lb spreader
w/hyd shut off; Ford 3 pt 10’
blade w/hyd tilt & angle cyls,
Loftness 10’ pto flail chopper
used 2 yrs; Case-lnt 1250
grinder mixer w/scale & hyd in &

out; Papec 870 grinder mixer,
completely rebuilt; Woods 3 pt
mod 208 8’ rotary cutter used 2
yrs; Century 500 gal sprayer
w/mlme tank, artificial pump, 50’
boom & tractor cab controls;
Zimmerman 500 gal tandem axle
inline tank sprayer, 49’ boom &

cab controls, Ford 3 pt posthole
digger, 3 pt one tooth subsoiler;
Wmco 25,000 KW, pto gen; LIFT
5 ton fert gravity box w/auger
unload, 2-225 bu gravity wagons
on 8 ton gears; Rhino hy p pump;
loader bucket spear, Lincoln 225
welder, Miller 110 Mig welder,
oxyacetylene outfit & buggy, two
stage upright air comp, 14” chop
saw, 1/2” drill press, 8 hp comb
water or sewage pump; Stihl ch
saw, 2 Schaffer hanging fans, 3
torpedo heaters, 2 sets 16.9x30
and 16 9x34 tire chns, 6’xB’ pick-
up wdn cattle racks, 9’w x 6-1/2’
h new vinyl overhead dr, elec
fencers, plus much more not
mentioned
Reason for Auction - Owner
retiring, all equip has been well
kept & looks very very nice.
Auction Schedule - 2 auction-
eers starting at 10 AM w/farm
smalls & hog equip, Ig equip
approx 12 30 pm
Terms - Cash or acceptable
check, out of state and new
buyer checks must have current
bank letter of guarantee, which
must be in the following format
This bank guarantees payment
to Zettlemoyer Auction Co , Inc
from (name of customer) on
accounts # up to

Tillage
Case Int 3 pt. mod 145 - 3-18”
rollover pi, Glenco 9 tooth 12’
soilsaver w/rake; JD 10' offset
transport disc, JD 14’ transport
finishing disc, Bullion *l4’ roller
harrow, JD 7000/4-30" r c planter
w/auto hopper fill,

Haying
NH mod 540 4 head tedder rake,
Kuhn 4 head tedder, NH 258
Rolabar triple teeth rake, (3)
B’xlB’ &(I)B’xl6’ metal side
bale wagons, NH 326 baler
w/mod 75 pan ejector, 16’ & 24
tubular steel bale evs, Nh 30' b &

c elev,
Trucks

1988 GMC w/20' Eby alum cattle
& hog body, w/deck for hog haul-
ing, 26,000 GVW & 56,000
miles, 1978 GMCw/14' Midwest
gr & hay dump body w/cattle ext
sides, only 3 yrs old, 24,000
GVW, 1978 Chev C-65 only
60.000 miles on new eng has 20’
Midwest body w/gr sides, frt &

rear hay exts, 18 ton hoist,
27,500 GVW, 1987 Ford F-150
custom 4x4/6 cyl 64-K,

Hog Equip
Life Time 6’xl 6' all metal (around
the farm) hyd lift hog carrier, 16
portable 6’xlT pens, 2 Nursery
rm setups mcl 5 pens each
w/Filter-Eze flooring, (sold by the
rm), 2 rooms of 10 each farrow-
ing crates (sold by the rm), 2 Agn
Vent systems ss hog feeders,
30.000 & 40,000 BTU propane
heaters, drip coolers, 2 Ley ss
cable manure scraper systems
60 & 130 long, (5) 8" & 10” pit
fans, (4) 12 & 16 hole Smidley
feeders, 30 g h w heater, Brock
18 ton feed bin w/auger, 3 Chore
Time 5500 lb bins w/10' augers,
2 Chore Time 5500 lb bins w/60’
& 60’ & 120 feeding augers, 2
Stoltzfus feed bins 1-1/2 & 2 ton,
600 bu portable plywood bin
w/compartments, 3 feed carts,

the amount of $ )
This tetter is valid for purchases
at the auction of Paul and Betty
Bittner on April 20, 1999
Refreshments available

For Paul & Betty Bittner

Skid Loader
BobCat mod 530 w/Kohler eng,
plus pallet fork,

Backhoe
JD 165 3 pt mid size,

Z Ralph W.
ETTLEMOYERAUCTION CO, be

820 Hursery St. • BOX 215 (610) 395-8084 Fax (610) 395-0221
Fogeisuille, PA 18051-0215 "Proven Service Since 1955" ,

AU-0018094

household good., collectibles Aucts
.

tools & pickup truck Held at the WED APR 14-4PM Modern fur-
Horst Auction Center located at mture tools & equip ,25 Avon
the corner of Rt 322 & Durlaoh Steins Guns Blum s Auction Ser-
Rd Ephrata Lane Co Pa Horst vice

Public Auction
Saturday, April 17th, 1999

8:30 A.M.
Location; Take 104 North From
M.ddleburg, Pa. 2.5 mile to Middle Road,
turn left go 5 mile to sale.
Nice Ferguson T03(), Farmall 400, 1740 Skid
Loadet IF! 430 Baler. 30' Farmer Elevator plus
other (arm equipment, 8 feeder cattle
All sorts ot woodworking tools and hand tools,
collectibles bottles and household goods

Terms By:
Randall Smith

570-837-3306
Auctioneer
Ken Smith AU-867-L ?®"™ SJH® s® inger
570-837-3535 570-837-3159

OWL BARN
AUCTION CO.
PUBLIC

AUCTION
AMISH QUILTS • ANTIQUES •

CLOCKS•TOOLS
Friday, April 16,1999

at 5:30 PM
Saturday, April 17,1999

at 9:00 AM
Location: Owl Barn Auction Co’s Rustic
1800’s Bank Barn - 1/2 mile north of Exit
14 of the PA Tpk. along Rt. 75 on he right-
hand side. In Willow Hill, PA. Look for
signs day of sale.
Amish Quilts: Green Basket, Log Cabin, Star
Spin, Dahlia. Pioneer Log Cabin, State Bird and
Flowei. I D Spinning Star, Red/Green Spinning
Stai, Montana Star. Sunshine and Shadow, Blue
Bargello, Boston Comtnons, Wedding Ring, Trip
Around the World, Double Wedding Ring, Flower
Pitchers, Pierced Star, Double Wedding Ring and
others
Anti ues and Collectibles: Grape press (primi-
tive), Griswold Dutch Oven, Antique outdoor
well pump, old metal child’s lunch bucket, dough
user pottery crocks and jugs (many). Mail Pouch
Tobacco thermometer, cphemeia, wooden
planes, advcitismg signs, prints, dove-tailed
wooden boxes, stained and etched glass windows
(uica I890's) (2) Geiman style column mantle
clocks, Geiman Style wall clock with poicelam
dial, statue clock w/svvingmg movement (Diana
Lad> statue), (2) Seth Thomas style shelf clocks
vv/visible pendulum, biass carnage clock
(engiaved case). Bird's eye maple chest ol draw-
ees, oak table and oak piessed back chairs, bench-
es, much mote
Tools and Im lements: Bioad axes, blush ax,
two-man saws, horn cutters, cioss cut saws, cir-
culai saw (Skill Munay udmg mowei (11 hp
16") Scythe, hand augers (antique), hay-saw,
lakes pitch loiks, hoes, hack saw, bark cutteis,
ice longs, Sad lion and Handles, Antique Wall
dull piess, Cialtsman tools, bain augeis,
McCullouch 610 chain saw and many moie misc
tools (2) 1250 gals Cul liquid tank spreaders,
(8) fibeidome call hutches, 175 bushel Schuller
cait. New Holland squaie balei, (2) New Holland
277 squaie hay elcxalois, 7 It Woods rotary
motoi
Gen. Household and Appliances Hand-ctank
meat slicei, meat grinders, sausage stutters
(Cnteipnsc) small vsooden band, milk cans (10
& S gal ) Ben Franklin stme. Kenmoie Washer,
C best tice/ei
Auctioneer's Note: Our Auction House renova-
tions are complete, including heat!!! Will be
selling quality antique clocks, tools, and
antiques. This is just a short listing many more
pieces day of sale from Big Valley & Path
Valley Amish. SEE OUR WEBSITE
(vvwvv.ovvlbarn.com) FOR COLOR PHOTOS
OF SELECT ITEMS AND COMPLETE
LISTING.
ORDER OF S ALE & TERMS: Preview all da
Fndav To stall with small household items, and
tools Fnday Night Clocks, tumituic and quilts to
he sold Satuiday Cash 01 checks and ID icquncd
No out ol stale checks without piopei appioval
Managed by: Owl Barn Auction Company
Stephen D. Bartos, Owner/Auctioneer
AU-003661-L
Mike Martin, Auctioneer AU-003697-L
Janet Sipes, Clerk
Selling for the Amish of Big Valley & Path
Valley, et. al.
Ph. (888) 695-2276 or (717) 349-2745

ANOTHER OWL BARN AUCTION!

AUCTION
ANTIQUES,COLLECTIBLES.

HOUSEHOLD, & FARM
MACHINERY

The undersigned, discontinuing their
antique & farm business, known as
Harmony Hill Farm, & moving to a smaller
residence, will sell their 30 yr. collection
of antique furniture, household & their
line of orchard & farm equipment on the
premises located at 10012 HARMONY
RD., MYERSVILLE, MD. From-Frederick
take Rt. 40 west & turn right on Harmony
Rd., go approx. 1.4 mi. to sale on left on;

SATURDAY, APRIL 17. 1999
At 9:30 A.M.

MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT
M.F. MODEL 231 TRACTOR w/Perkms 3 cyl
diesel eng . 700 hrs . like new! sells under own-
ers confirmation. INTL. Farmall Cub w/Woodi
belly mower. plow, disc, sickle bar mower & cul-
tivators. (2) Myers sprayers - (1) 100 gal & (1)
55 gal , Pittsburgh finishing mower. 6 ft 3 pt
rotary mower, J D 2 bottom tnpback plow. M F
2 bottom plow, corn planter, Ford sickle bar
mower, Ford scraper blade, INTL pull type disc
harrow, Dirt scoop, potato plow, NFI 55 hay
rake. Graco farm wagon. CMC 3/4 ton trailer
(made from pickup bed), INTL 8 HP Cub Cadet
lawn tractor, gnnder/chipper, Lawnboy mower,
irrigation equipment. Craftsman radial arm saw,
ladders, picking aprons, pruners, sptays, chain
saws, road signs, apple crates & baskets, antique
corn shcllet, seasoned poplar lumber & locust
posts

ANTIQUES. COLLECTIBLES fit
HOUSEHOLD
STING: Antique Tenm ■ssce 1

ird w/(2) 8 pane glass
\K CYLINDER ROLLdoors up. ANTII

DESK: Exc. bu
mt crank extension table, circa 1880 w;

leaves & reeded legs: Chadwick's 6 ovei 6 dwr
spool cabinet. Ladies oak “C" toll top desk, very
nice Mission oak sideboard LG. ANTIQUE

IDE
Roseville& McCo’
TERMS: Cash or check. 5% Buyers premium.
Not responsible for accidents.
Doug & Betty Morgan
Harmony Hill Farm since im

10012 H- Rd,larmony
Myersville, MD yirout

Jl Auctioneers, Inc.
Food &

Facilities Available
Clip & Save

Experience Doesn t Cost, It Pays*
9801 HansonvlHe Rd
Frederick, MD 21702

Phone 301-898*9899 Fax 301-898-3596
e-mail-Troutauctions@junocom


